FIREARMS TARGETS SERVICE
SPECIFICATION NO: 66084

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: AUGUST 20, 2015 @ 11:30 a.m.

LOCATION: CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT, EDUCATION AND TRAINING DIVISION, 1300
WEST JACKSON, 2"° FLOOR ATRIUM, CHICAGO, IL 60607

USER DEPT: CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: GARY S. BELL




B

Gary S. Bell City of Chicago (312) 742-9479 Phone

Senior Procurement Specialist 121 North LaSalle Street (312) 744-5611 Fax

Department of Procurement Services City Hall, Room 806 gary.bell@cityofchicago.org Email
Chicago, IL 60602

Thomas Bellagamba Bell Litho Inc. R

370 Crossen
ELK Grove Village, IL 60007-2089

(847) 952-3300 Phone

(847) 952-8010 Fax

(847) 952-3610 Direct

(847) 401-1314 Mobile
thomasb@bell-litho.com Email

Joel W. Brown
Administrative Services Officer 11
Finance Division/Procurement

Chicago Police Department
3510 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60653

(312) 745-5640 Phone
(312) 745-6841 Fax
joel.brown@chicagopolice.org Email

H

Valarie A. Hull
Contract Review Specialist II

Chicago Police Department Finance Division
3510 S. Michigan Ave.

(312) 745-5640 Phone
(312) 745-6841 Fax

Chicago, IL 60653
J
Roslyn Joshua Chicago Police Department (312) 745-5640 Phone
Contract Review Specialist IT 3510 S. Michigan Ave. (312) 745-6841 Fax
Finance Division Chicago, IL 60653
M
James Massarella Chicago United Industries LTD. (312) 786-1026 Phone
Project Manager 53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 815 312-786-1026 Fax

Chicago, IL 60604

Tom Nfof‘rissey
Regional Sales Manager

Law Enforcement Térgets, Inc.
8802 West 35W Service Drive NE
Blaine, MN 55449-6740

Joanne Muhammad

" The Range International GUN Club

Jjamesm@cuiltd.com Email
www.cuiltd.com Web Page

~ (763) 489-7816 Phone

(651) 645-5360 Fax

(612) 900-4195 Mobile

Toll Free (800) 779-0182 X816
tom@letargets.com Email

(602) 301-0384 Phone

Purchasing Agent 435 W. Erie Jjoannemuhammad@yahoo.com Email
Suite 802
Chicago, IL 60654

P

John E Pardell Chicago Police Department (312) 746-4728 Phone

Firearms Training Unit 1300 West Jackson Blvd. (312) 746-8283 Fax
Chicago, IL 60607 (773) 972-3625 Mobile

john.pardell@chicagopolice.org Email




